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Anthony1 - Anthony Auchi Baba - Frosty Goo
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 25 25.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Matthew Stafford QB DET <bye> * 71 71.00
Willis McGahee RB DEN <bye> * 36 18.00 Ray Rice RB  BAL <bye> * 46 23.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147  73.50
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Isaac Redman RB  PIT  <bye> * 45  45.00
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00 Wes Welker WR NWE vsNYG * 83 27.67
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14 14.00
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @NWE * 242 60.50 Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00
Mike Wallace WR PIT  <bye> * 16 16.00 Jermichael Finley TE GNB <bye> * 17 17.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vs NYG * 195 65.00 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50
John Kasay K NOR <bye> * 55 27.50 David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00
David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00 Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN <bye> * 3 3.00 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN <bye> * 14 7.00
Anthony2 - Anthony BBrizzy - JW
Tom Brady QB NWE vsNYG * 153 51.00 Tom Brady QB NWE vsNYG * 153 51.00
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Isaac Redman RB  PIT  <bye> * 45  45.00
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @NWE * 242  60.50 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 8 8.00
Mike Wallace WR PIT <bye> * 16 16.00 Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00
Jermichael Finley TE GNB <bye> * 17  17.00 Tony Gonzalez TE ATL <bye> * 20 20.00
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137  68.50
David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00 David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00 Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN <bye> * 14 7.00 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN <bye> * 14 7.00
Anthony3 - Anthony Beebe N Dann - Beebe N Dann
Tom Brady QB NWE vsNYG * 153  51.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Eli Manning QB NYG @NWE * 199 49.75 Matthew Stafford QB DET <bye> * 71 71.00
Willis McGahee RB DEN <bye> * 36 18.00 Cedric Benson RB CIN  <bye> * 10 10.00
Cedric Benson RB CIN <bye> * 10 10.00 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00
Kevin Smith RB DET <bye> * 10 10.00 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 26 26.00 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 8 8.00
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00 Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00
Torrey Smith WR BAL <bye> * 36 18.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vsNYG * 195 65.00
Vernon Davis TE SFO <bye> * 213 106.50 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137  68.50
John Kasay K NOR <bye> * 55 27.50 David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00
Mason Crosby K GNB <bye> * 36 36.00 Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50
Houston Texans D/ST HOU <bye> * 86 43.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00
AtlantaRonnl - Ronn C Bill H - Bill Harrison
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00
Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00 Frank Gore RB  SFO <bye> * 67  33.50
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14 14.00
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112  28.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 13 13.00 Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vsNYG * 195 65.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vsNYG * 195 65.00
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137  68.50
David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00 Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00
AtlantaRonn2 - Ronn C Billdo - JW
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Joe Flacco QB BAL <bye> * 56 28.00
Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 67 33.50 Cedric Benson RB CIN  <bye> * 10 10.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Darren Sproles RB  NOR <bye> * 130 65.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147 73.50 Kevin Smith RB DET <bye> * 10 10.00
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00 Isaac Redman RB  PIT  <bye> * 45  45.00
Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 130 65.00 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14 14.00
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 8 8.00
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @NWE * 242 60.50 Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00
Aaron Hernandez TE NWE vs NYG * 195 65.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vs NYG * 195 65.00
Shaun Suisham K PIT  <bye> * 44  44.00 David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Neil Rackers K HOU <bye> * 45  22.50
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN <bye> * 3 3.00 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN <bye> * 14 7.00
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Brian Carroll - Brian Carroll

Drew Brees
Aaron Rodgers
Michael Turner
Ray Rice

Arian Foster
Calvin Johnson
Mike Wallace
Victor Cruz

Rob Gronkowski
Jimmy Graham
Mike Nugent
Matt Prater

San Francisco 49ers

Brian Kriete - Brian Kriete

Drew Brees
Aaron Rodgers
Michael Turner
Ray Rice

Arian Foster
Calvin Johnson
Victor Cruz

A.J. Green

Rob Gronkowski
Jimmy Graham
David Akers
Matt Prater
Pittsburgh Steelers

Charles 1 - Charles Robinson

Tom Brady

Drew Brees
Michael Turner
Ray Rice

Arian Foster
Calvin Johnson
Victor Cruz

A.J. Green
Jermichael Finley
Jimmy Graham
David Akers

Matt Prater
Pittsburgh Steelers
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Charles 2 - Charles Robinson

Drew Brees
Aaron Rodgers
Cedric Benson
Ray Rice

Arian Foster
Wes Welker
Marques Colston
Calvin Johnson
Julio Jones
Heath Miller
Lawrence Tynes
Matt Prater

San Francisco 49ers
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Chilean Smackdown - Al Jara John Hull

Aaron Rodgers
Matt Ryan
Darren Sproles
Ray Rice

Arian Foster
Calvin Johnson
Victor Cruz

AJ. Green

Rob Gronkowski
Jimmy Graham
David Akers
Matt Prater
Pittsburgh Steelers
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Dave Schembri - Dave Schembri

Drew Brees
Aaron Rodgers
Cedric Benson
Ray Rice

Arian Foster
Roddy White
Calvin Johnson
Victor Cruz

Rob Gronkowski
John Kasay
David Akers
Shaun Suisham
Denver Broncos

Dodd - B Dodd

Drew Brees
Aaron Rodgers
Darren Sproles
Ahmad Bradshaw
Ray Rice

Arian Foster

Wes Welker
Calvin Johnson
Antonio Brown
Tony Gonzalez
David Akers

Matt Prater
Cincinnati Bengals

Dont slap my arm - Tony Wolter

Drew Brees

Eli Manning
Cedric Benson
Frank Gore
Isaac Redman
Wes Welker
Roddy White
Calvin Johnson
Jermichael Finley
Jimmy Graham
Neil Rackers
Billy Cundiff
Denver Broncos

Ehrler - Kyler Ehrler

Drew Brees
Aaron Rodgers
Frank Gore

Ray Rice

Arian Foster
Calvin Johnson
Victor Cruz
Julio Jones

Rob Gronkowski
Jimmy Graham
Mike Nugent
Matt Prater
Pittsburgh Steelers

Frosty Goo - Frosty Goo

Drew Brees
Aaron Rodgers
Frank Gore

Ray Rice

Arian Foster
Marques Colston
Calvin Johnson
Hakeem Nicks
Julio Jones

Rob Gronkowski
Mike Nugent
Matt Prater
Pittsburgh Steelers
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176  88.00
50 50.00
10 10.00
46 23.00

147 73.50
14 14.00

120 120.00

112 28.00

195 65.00
55 27.50
54  27.00
44 44.00
14 7.00

176  88.00
50 50.00

130 65.00

104  26.00
46 23.00

147 73.50
83 27.67

120 120.00
26 26.00
20 20.00
54  27.00
47  23.50

3 3.00

176  88.00

199 49.75
10 10.00
67 33.50
45  45.00
83 27.67
14 14.00

120 120.00
17  17.00

137  68.50
45  22.50
61 30.50
14 7.00

176  88.00
50 50.00
67  33.50
46 23.00

147 73.50

120 120.00

112 28.00
29  29.00

195 65.00

137  68.50
12 12.00
47  23.50
-1 -1.00

176  88.00
50 50.00
67  33.50
46 23.00

147 73.50

130 65.00

120 120.00

242 60.50
29  29.00

195 65.00
12 12.00
47  23.50
-1 -1.00
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Goojitsu - Jeff Wright J Mattern - J Mattern
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Tom Brady QB NWE vsNYG * 153 51.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Willis McGahee RB DEN <bye> * 36 18.00 Frank Gore RB  SFO <bye> * 67  33.50
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Ray Rice RB  BAL <bye> * 46  23.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 13 13.00
Julio Jones WR ATL <bye> * 29  29.00 Julio Jones WR ATL <bye> * 29  29.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vs NYG * 195 65.00 Jermichael Finley TE GNB <bye> * 17  17.00
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137  68.50
David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00 Lawrence Tynes K NYG @ NWE * 92 23.00
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00 Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00
Gordon OPS - Gordon Stevenson JD N Gavin - JD N Gavin
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Tom Brady QB NWE vsNYG * 153 51.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00 Frank Gore RB  SFO <bye> * 67 33.50
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Ray Rice RB  BAL <bye> * 46 23.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14 14.00
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112  28.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 13 13.00 Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @NWE * 242  60.50
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vs NYG * 195 65.00 Jermichael Finley TE GNB <bye> * 17  17.00
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137  68.50
David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00 Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00
Heuer Valdes - Rob Heuer Pat Valdes JD N Gavin2 - JD N Gavin
Tom Brady QB NWE vsNYG * 153  51.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00
Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00
Darren Sproles RB  NOR <bye> * 130 65.00 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Isaac Redman RB  PIT  <bye> * 45  45.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 130 65.00
Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 130 65.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 A.J. Green WR CIN  <bye> * 13 13.00
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00 Julio Jones WR ATL <bye> * 29  29.00
Jermaine Gresham TE CIN  <bye> * 23 23.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vsNYG * 195 65.00
Shaun Suisham K PIT  <bye> * 44  44.00 David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Lawrence Tynes K NYG @ NWE * 92  23.00
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO <bye> * 57 28.50 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN <bye> * 14 7.00
Huston - Huston JJ-3J
Tom Brady QB NWE vsNYG * 153  51.00 Tom Brady QB NWE vsNYG * 153 51.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG @ NWE * 104  26.00 Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 67 33.50
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Isaac Redman RB PIT  <bye> * 45  45.00
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 130 65.00 Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Julio Jones WR ATL <bye> * 29  29.00
Michael Crabtree WR SFO <bye> * 18 9.00 Jermaine Gresham TE CIN  <bye> * 23  23.00
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137  68.50
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00 Neil Rackers K HOU <bye> * 45  22.50
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Mason Crosby K GNB  <bye> * 36 36.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN <bye> * 14 7.00
Ineedsumhelp - Dennis Albani Jackrabbits - Craig A
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 25 25.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00
Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00 Frank Gore RB  SFO <bye> * 67  33.50
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Darren Sproles RB  NOR <bye> * 130 65.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147 73.50 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00
Wes Welker WR NWE vs NYG * 83 27.67 Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 130 65.00 Wes Welker WR NWE vs NYG * 83 27.67
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00 Mike Wallace WR PIT <bye> * 16 16.00
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Tony Gonzalez TE ATL <bye> * 20 20.00
David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00 Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00 Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN <bye> * 14 7.00 New York Giants D/ST NYG @ NWE * 120  30.00
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Jara Hull - Al Jara John Hull Keggers - Dave Lodien
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00
Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00 Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Ray Rice RB  BAL <bye> * 46  23.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Wes Welker WR NWE vsNYG * 83  27.67 Wes Welker WR NWE vsNYG * 83 27.67
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00 Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00
Jermaine Gresham TE CIN  <bye> * 23 23.00 Vernon Davis TE SFO <bye> * 213 106.50
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137  68.50
Shaun Suisham K PIT  <bye> * 44  44.00 Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50
San Francisco 49ers D/IST SFO <bye> * 57 28.50 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00
Jeff Falk - Jeff Falk Ken Wickman - Ken Wickman
Tom Brady QB NWE vsNYG * 153 51.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00
Willis McGahee RB DEN <bye> * 36 18.00 Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Cedric Benson RB CIN  <bye> * 10 10.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Frank Gore RB  SFO <bye> * 67 33.50
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 8 8.00 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14 14.00
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112  28.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
Tony Gonzalez TE ATL <bye> * 20 20.00 Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @NWE * 242 60.50
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vsNYG * 195 65.00
David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00 Neil Rackers K HOU <bye> * 45  22.50
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00 Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00
Jewish Juicers - JW Kyle G1 - Kyle Gottschalk
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Cedric Benson RB CIN  <bye> * 10 10.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00
Isaac Redman RB PIT  <bye> * 45  45.00 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @NWE * 242 60.50 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 13 13.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
Julio Jones WR ATL <bye> * 29  29.00 Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vsNYG * 195 65.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vsNYG * 195 65.00
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137  68.50
Jason Hanson K DET <bye> * 12 12.00 David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO <bye> * 57 28.50 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00
Joe Addis - Joe Addis Kyle G2 - Kyle Gottschalk
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 25 25.00 Eli Manning QB NYG @NWE * 199 49.75
Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 67 33.50 Cedric Benson RB CIN  <bye> * 10 10.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
Demaryius Thomas WR DEN <bye> * 121  60.50 Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 8 8.00
Aaron Hernandez TE NWE vs NYG * 195 65.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vs NYG * 195 65.00
John Kasay K NOR <bye> * 55 27.50 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137  68.50
Lawrence Tynes K NYG @ NWE * 92 23.00 David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00
Mason Crosby K GNB <bye> * 36 36.00 Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN <bye> * 3 3.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00
Johnny Come Lately - Rich Herbert Lodien 1 - Mark Lodien
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00
Brandon Jacobs RB NYG @ NWE * 48 12.00 Michael Turner RB ATL  <bye> * 11  11.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147 73.50 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Mike Wallace WR PIT  <bye> * 16  16.00
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 13 13.00 Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vsNYG * 195 65.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vsNYG * 195 65.00
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137  68.50
Shaun Suisham K PIT  <bye> * 44  44.00 Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO <bye> * 57 28.50 San Francisco 49ers D/IST SFO <bye> * 57 28.50
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Lodien 2 - Mark Lodien Momma's Boy2 - Jeff Wright
Eli Manning QB NYG @NWE * 199 49.75 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00
Matthew Stafford QB DET <bye> * 71 71.00 Matt Ryan QB ATL <bye> * 10 10.00
Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 67 33.50 Darren Sproles RB  NOR <bye> * 130 65.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Ray Rice RB  BAL <bye> * 46  23.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Wes Welker WR NWE vs NYG * 83 27.67 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00 Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @NWE * 242 60.50
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 8 8.00 Mike Wallace WR PIT  <bye> * 16  16.00
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vsNYG * 195 65.00
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137  68.50
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00 David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN <bye> * 14 7.00
McCrowder - McRae Crowder Mudbug 1 - Wil Roche
Tom Brady QB NWE vsNYG * 153 51.00 Eli Manning QB NYG @NWE * 199 49.75
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Andy Dalton QB CIN  <bye> * 15 15.00
Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00 Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00
Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 67 33.50 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Ben Tate RB  HOU <bye> * 6 3.00
Donald Driver WR GNB <bye> * 19 19.00 Wes Welker WR NWE vs NYG * 83 27.67
Anquan Boldin WR BAL <bye> * 77 38.50 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
Mike Wallace WR PIT  <bye> * 16  16.00 Eddie Royal WR DEN <bye> * 37 18.50
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00 Tony Gonzalez TE ATL <bye> * 20 20.00
Brandon Pettigrew TE DET <bye> * 21 21.00 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137  68.50
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00 David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Mason Crosby K GNB <bye> * 36 36.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00
McNatty - Danny McNatty Mudbug 2 - Wil Roche
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  <bye> * 25 25.00
Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00 Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 67  33.50
Darren Sproles RB  NOR <bye> * 130 65.00 Darren Sproles RB  NOR <bye> * 130 65.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Ryan Grant RB  GNB <bye> * 7 7.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG @ NWE * 104  26.00
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Anquan Boldin WR BAL <bye> * 77  38.50
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00 AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 13 13.00
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 13  13.00 Julio Jones WR ATL <bye> * 29  29.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vs NYG * 195 65.00 Brandon Pettigrew TE DET <bye> * 21 21.00
David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00 Neil Rackers K HOU <bye> * 45  22.50
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00 New England Patriots D/IST NWE vs NYG * 68  22.67
Mike Furr - M Furr Mudbug 3 - Wil Roche
Tom Brady QB NWE vsNYG * 153  51.00 Eli Manning QB NYG @NWE * 199 49.75
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00
Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 67 33.50 Willis McGahee RB DEN <bye> * 36 18.00
Darren Sproles RB NOR <bye> * 130 65.00 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Kevin Smith RB DET <bye> * 10 10.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147 73.50 Chris Ivory RB  NOR <bye> * 13 6.50
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Devery Henderson WR NOR <bye> * 36 18.00
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00 Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 13  13.00 Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 26 26.00
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vsNYG * 195 65.00
Matt Bryant K ATL  <bye> * 0 0.00 David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00
Shaun Suisham K PIT  <bye> * 44  44.00 Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN <bye> * 14 7.00 Houston Texans D/ST HOU <bye> * 86 43.00
Momma's Boy - Jeff Wright NY Frank - Frank Fratianni
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Matthew Stafford QB DET <bye> * 71 71.00 Eli Manning QB NYG @NWE * 199 49.75
Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00 Frank Gore RB  SFO <bye> * 67  33.50
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00 Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG @NWE * 104 26.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147 73.50 Kevin Smith RB DET <bye> * 10 10.00
Wes Welker WR NWE vs NYG * 83 27.67 James Starks RB GNB <bye> * 13  13.00
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Anquan Boldin WR BAL <bye> * 77  38.50
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 26 26.00 Kevin Walter WR HOU <bye> * 8 4.00
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00 Mike Wallace WR PIT <bye> * 16 16.00
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Daniel Fells TE DEN <bye> * 17 8.50
David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00 Matt Bryant K ATL  <bye> * 0 0.00
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00 Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN <bye> * 14 7.00 New England Patriots D/IST NWE vs NYG * 68  22.67
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Nick T - Nick Timpone

Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Drew Brees
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Eli Manning
Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00 Cedric Benson
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00 Frank Gore
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Ray Rice

Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Roddy White
Mike Wallace WR PIT  <bye> * 16  16.00 Calvin Johnson
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112  28.00 Jordy Nelson
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vs NYG * 195 65.00 Rob Gronkowski
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00 Jimmy Graham
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Neil Rackers
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00 Matt Prater

San Francisco 49ers D/IST SFO <bye> * 57 28.50 Pittsburgh Steelers

No Chop - Frosty Goo

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Tom Brady
Matthew Stafford QB DET <bye> * 71 71.00 Drew Brees
Darren Sproles RB  NOR <bye> * 130 65.00 Michael Turner
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Pierre Thomas
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Ray Rice

Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00 Arian Foster
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Calvin Johnson
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @NWE * 242  60.50 Jordy Nelson
Antonio Brown WR PIT  <bye> * 26 26.00 Victor Cruz

Aaron Hernandez TE NWE vs NYG * 195 65.00 Jermaine Gresham
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00 David Akers

Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Matt Prater

San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO <bye> * 57 28.50 Pittsburgh Steelers

Palombo3 - Mark Palombo Shot in the Dark - Marg
Tom Brady QB NWE vsNYG * 153 51.00 Tom Brady
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Aaron Rodgers
Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG @ NWE * 104  26.00 Cedric Benson
Ray Rice RB  BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Darren Sproles
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147 73.50 Ray Rice
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00 Andre Johnson
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Nate Burleson
Mike Wallace WR PIT  <bye> * 16 16.00 Antonio Brown
Jermichael Finley TE GNB <bye> * 17  17.00 Tony Gonzalez
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Jimmy Graham
David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00 David Akers
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Matt Prater
Cincinnati Bengals D/ST CIN <bye> * 3 3.00 New York Giants

Potato N Fries - Randy & Res

Eli Manning QB NYG @NWE * 199 49.75 Drew Brees
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Aaron Rodgers
Darren Sproles RB NOR <bye> * 130 65.00 Frank Gore

Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Darren Sproles
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Ray Rice

Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00 Arian Foster
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Roddy White
A.J. Green WR CIN <bye> * 13 13.00 Calvin Johnson
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vs NYG * 195 65.00 Victor Cruz
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Rob Gronkowski
David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00 Mike Nugent
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Matt Prater
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00 Pittsburgh Steelers

Potato N Fries 2 - Randy N Res Sigma Sammy - M Furr

Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Ben Roethlisberger
Matthew Stafford QB DET <bye> * 71 71.00 Aaron Rodgers
Darren Sproles RB  NOR <bye> * 130 65.00 Michael Turner
Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG @ NWE * 104  26.00 Darren Sproles
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Ray Rice

Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147 73.50 Wes Welker
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00 Calvin Johnson
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 8 8.00 Hakeem Nicks
Michael Crabtree WR SFO <bye> * 18 9.00 Jermaine Gresham
Aaron Hernandez TE NWE vs NYG * 195 65.00 Jimmy Graham
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00 David Akers

Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Neil Rackers
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00 Denver Broncos
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Rebecca Whitman - R Whitman

<bye>
@ NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs NYG
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

vs NYG
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

vs NYG
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ NWE

Show Me Your TD's - Randy Goodman

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
@ NWE
vs NYG
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
vs NYG
<bye>
@ NWE
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>
<bye>

O O O I T

O

176  88.00
199 49.75
10 10.00
67  33.50
46 23.00
14 14.00
120 120.00
8 8.00
195 65.00
137  68.50
45  22.50
47  23.50
-1 -1.00
153 51.00
176  88.00
11 11.00
32 16.00
46 23.00
147 73.50
120 120.00
8 8.00
112 28.00
23  23.00
54  27.00
47  23.50
-1 -1.00
153 51.00
50 50.00
10 10.00
130 65.00
46 23.00
105 52.50
15 15.00
26 26.00
20 20.00
137  68.50
54  27.00
47  23.50
120  30.00
176  88.00
50 50.00
67  33.50
130 65.00
46 23.00
147 73.50
14 14.00
120 120.00
112 28.00
195 65.00
12 12.00
47  23.50
-1 -1.00
25 25.00
50 50.00
11 11.00
130 65.00
46 23.00
83 27.67
120 120.00
242 60.50
23  23.00
137  68.50
54  27.00
45  22.50
14 7.00
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Staufferl - Erik Stauffer Team QT - JW
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Tom Brady QB NWE vsNYG * 153 51.00
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00
Willis McGahee RB DEN <bye> * 36 18.00 Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00 Darren Sproles RB  NOR <bye> * 130 65.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00 Mike Wallace WR PIT <bye> * 16 16.00
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vsNYG * 195 65.00 Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Jermaine Gresham TE CIN  <bye> * 23  23.00
David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00 John Kasay K NOR <bye> * 55 27.50
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00 David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00 Denver Broncos D/ST DEN <bye> * 14 7.00
Stauffer2 - Erik Stauffer Terry Roos - Terry Roos
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Matthew Stafford QB DET <bye> * 71 71.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00
Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 67 33.50 Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Ray Rice RB  BAL <bye> * 46 23.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Wes Welker WR NWE vs NYG * 83 27.67 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00 Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 A.J. Green WR CIN  <bye> * 13 13.00
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00 Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vsNYG * 195 65.00
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137  68.50
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00 David Akers K SFO <bye> * 54  27.00
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00
Stepbrothers - Glenn Fisher Tom VP - Tom VanderPloeg
Tom Brady QB NWE vsNYG * 153  51.00 Tom Brady QB NWE vsNYG * 153 51.00
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00
Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 67 33.50 Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00
Ray Rice RB  BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 67 33.50
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147 73.50 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00
Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 130 65.00 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Andre Johnson WR HOU <bye> * 105 52.50
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @NWE * 242  60.50 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
Julio Jones WR ATL <bye> * 29  29.00 Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00
Jermichael Finley TE GNB <bye> * 17  17.00 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137  68.50
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00 Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00
Steve Martin - Steve Martin Turbo Frogs - Turbo N Frosty
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00 Aaron Rodgers QB GNB <bye> * 50 50.00
Matthew Stafford QB DET <bye> * 71  71.00 Matt Ryan QB ATL <bye> * 10 10.00
Michael Turner RB ATL <bye> * 11 11.00 Frank Gore RB  SFO <bye> * 67  33.50
Darren Sproles RB NOR <bye> * 130 65.00 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00 Isaac Redman RB PIT  <bye> * 45  45.00
Mike Wallace WR PIT  <bye> * 16 16.00 Marques Colston WR NOR <bye> * 130 65.00
Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112  28.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
AJ. Green WR CIN <bye> * 13 13.00 Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @NWE * 242 60.50
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE vs NYG * 195 65.00 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Aaron Hernandez TE NWE vsNYG * 195 65.00
Neil Rackers K HOU <bye> * 45  22.50 Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO <bye> * 57 28.50 Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL <bye> * 57 28.50
T Brown - Tom Brown Wahoo Wussies - Kyle Gottschalk
Tom Brady QB NWE vsNYG * 153 51.00 Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00 Matt Ryan QB ATL <bye> * 10 10.00
Ahmad Bradshaw RB NYG @ NWE * 104  26.00 Frank Gore RB SFO <bye> * 67 33.50
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46 23.00 Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147 73.50 Arian Foster RB  HOU <bye> * 147 73.50
Roddy White WR ATL <bye> * 14  14.00 Wes Welker WR NWE vsNYG * 83 27.67
Greg Jennings WR GNB <bye> * 10 10.00 Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00
Calvin Johnson WR DET <bye> * 120 120.00 Victor Cruz WR NYG @NWE * 112 28.00
Vernon Davis TE SFO <bye> * 213 106.50 Jermichael Finley TE GNB  <bye> * 17  17.00
Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137 68.50 Jimmy Graham TE NOR <bye> * 137  68.50
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00 Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50 Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00 Pittsburgh Steelers D/IST PIT  <bye> * -1 -1.00
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What up - Frosty Goo

Drew Brees QB NOR <bye> * 176  88.00
Matt Ryan QB ATL <bye> * 10 10.00
Ray Rice RB BAL <bye> * 46  23.00
Arian Foster RB HOU <bye> * 147  73.50
Isaac Redman RB PIT  <bye> * 45  45.00
Wes Welker WR NWE vsNYG * 83  27.67
Jordy Nelson WR GNB <bye> * 8 8.00
Hakeem Nicks WR NYG @NWE * 242 60.50
Tony Gonzalez TE ATL <bye> * 20 20.00
Brandon Pettigrew TE DET <bye> * 21 21.00
Mike Nugent K CIN  <bye> * 12 12.00
Matt Prater K DEN <bye> * 47  23.50
San Francisco 49ers D/IST SFO <bye> * 57 28.50

** KEY: Player, Position, NFL Team, This Week's Opp, Starter, Total Pts, Avg Pts
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